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Description

199310200003
25141

10/20/1993
08:55:34

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

ARCHITECTU
RAL REVIEW
COMMITTEE

199310200003
25231

10/20/1993
09:19:48

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199412160003
67441

12/16/1994
09:53:58

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

WINGS OF
INVERNESS
INC

199501090000
06371

01/09/1995
09:38:08

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee RELEASES BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
ASSOC INC

199407010002
09121

199503100000
62341

03/10/1995
12:23:03

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

BIRMINGHAM
WATER
WORKS &
SEWER
BOARD

199508030002
08481

08/03/1995
01:20:56

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee RELEASES BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
ASSOC INC

199507170001
88381

199603080000
77461

03/08/1996
10:06:33

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee RELEASES BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
ASSOC INC

199510160002
93551

199702060000
39061

02/06/1997
12:18:14

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DARNELL, F
MICHAEL

199802040000
36161

02/04/1998
08:57:25

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199310180003
23231

199802040000
36151

02/04/1998
08:57:23

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199310200003
25211

199310200003
25131

10/20/1993
08:55:33

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

ARCHITECTU
RAL REVIEW
COMMITTEE

199310200003
25111

199407150002
23291

07/15/1994
04:21:13

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

199310180003
23231



199601050000
04811

01/05/1996
12:51:56

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee RELEASES RELIABLE
RENTALS &
SUPPLY CO
INC

199412070003
59561

199808040002
98121

08/04/1998
02:36:30

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RELEASES DARNELL, F
MICHAEL

199702060000
39061

199807310002
93181

07/31/1998
02:27:16

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RELEASES FIRST PLACE
OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

199811230004
64111

11/23/1998
08:00:26

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor AGREEMENT DEVELOPERS
DIVERSIFIED
OF ALABAMA
INC

199509270002
72391

201610030003
60310

10/03/2016
11:03:59

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee RELEASES USAMERIBAN
K

Instr
#:20150807000
273830

201303150001
09340

03/15/2013
02:40:56

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee RELEASES BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
ASSOCIATION
INC

Instr
#:20090821000
323020

199310200003
25151

10/20/1993
08:55:36

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

AMSOUTH
BANK

16 102 Lot#:3 Book:16
Pg:102

199310200003
25161

10/20/1993
08:55:37

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

16 102 Lot#:1 Book:16
Pg:102
Desc:ALSO
LOT 2

199310200003
25161

10/20/1993
08:55:37

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

16 102 Lot#:1 Book:16
Pg:102
Desc:ALSO
LOT 2

199310200003
25181

10/20/1993
08:55:39

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

AMSOUTH
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199310200003
25171

10/20/1993
08:55:38

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BIRMINGHAM
WATER
WORKS &
SEWER
BOARD

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW

199310200003
25211

10/20/1993
09:19:45

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

16 102 Lot#:1 Book:16
Pg:102

199310220003
28981

10/22/1993
08:55:00

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

WINN DIXIE
MONTGOMER
Y INC

16 102 Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:16
Pg:102
Desc:ALSO
LOT 2



199407150002
23221

07/15/1994
04:21:05

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

18 99 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:18 Pg:99
Desc:LOT
1D,1E,1F,2A, &
2B

199407150002
23221

07/15/1994
04:21:05

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

18 99 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:18 Pg:99
Desc:LOT
1D,1E,1F,2A, &
2B

199407150002
23231

07/15/1994
04:21:07

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS AUSSIE
REALTY
PARTNERS L
L C

18 99 Lot#:1 Lot:C
Book:18 Pg:99

199407150002
23271

07/15/1994
04:21:11

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

18 99 199310180003
23231

Lot#:1 Book:18
Pg:99
Desc:1993-
32323,SEE
INSTRUMENT

199407150002
23281

07/15/1994
04:21:12

BROOK
HIGHLAND
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

18 99 199310200003
25221

Lot#:1 Lot:C
Book:18 Pg:99
Desc:1993-
32521, 1993-
32522


